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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.

Position
City Manager
Chief of Police

Director of Recreation Services

Director of Administrative Services

Director of Community
Development

Police Commander
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Senior Police Officer
Police Commander
Police Sergeant
Assistant City Engineer
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Director of Legislative and
Information

Police Sergeant

Chief Building Inspector
Police Officer

Human Resource Manager
Police Officer

Information Technology
Senior Police Officer
Police Officer

Senior Police Officer
Senior Police Officer

Public Works Supervisor Water

Police Officer

Support Services Supervisor

Other Positions Held City

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Department
City Manager
Police

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Administrative Services

Community Development

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Community Development
Police
Police

Legislative and Information
Services

Police

Community Development
Police

Administrative Services
Police

Information Services
Police

Police

Police

Police

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Police

Police

Total Wages

$149,145
$147,539
$138,115

$127,636
$126,074

$115,488
$113,728
$112,068
$110,872
$110,662
$109,741
$104,520
$103,635

$98,895

$97,555

$94,916
$94,775
$93,611
$92,800
$92,601
$92,427
$92,374
$92,166
$92,151
$90,216
$88,611

$83,070
$81,965



29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.

35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.

44,
45.

46.
47.
48.

49.

50.

51.
52.

Police Officer
Police Officer

Public Works Supervisor Streets

Senior Police Officer
Police Officer

Associate Planner / Information
Technology

Support Services Technician

Public Works Leadsperson

Associate Planner
Executive Secretary Police
Police Officer

Director of Recreation

Accounting Supervisor
Support Services Technician

Recreation Supervisor

Support Services Technician

Water Services Worker Il

Support Services Technician
Support Services Technician

Executive Assistant/Deputy City
Clerk

Fleet Maintenance Coordinator

Parks Leadsperson

Support Services Technician

Maintenance Worker Il

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Police
Police

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Police
Police

Community Development

Police

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Community Development
Police
Police

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Administrative Services
Police

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Police

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Police
Police

Legislative and Information
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Police

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

$81,220
$80,759
$77,737

$77,533
$76,757
$71,937

$71,370
$71,193

$70,880
$70,607
$70,554
$69,160

$66,602
$66,241
$65,562

$65.319
$62,712

$62,577
$62,031
$60,650

$60,212

$58,775

$58,688
$55,877



53.

54.

55.

56.
57.

58.

59.
60.

61.

62.

63.
64.
65.

66.

67.

68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Maintenance Worker Il

Sports Facilities Coordinator

Maintenance Worker Ill

Administrative Secretary

Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker Il

Senior Accounting Clerk

Maintenance Worker Ill

Building Maintenance Worker IlI

Maintenance Worker Il

Senior Accounting Clerk
Senior Accounting Clerk

Recreation Coordinator

Public Works Leadsperson

Parks Leadsperson

Office Assistant Il

Assistant Planner
Police Officer

Senior Police Officer

Neighborhood Services Technician

Designated Level 1 Reserve

Police Officer

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Community Development

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Administrative Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Community Development
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$55,080

$54,659

$54,405

$53,941
$53,136

$52,883

$52,729
$51,584

$51,348

$51,137

$50,681
$50,309
$45,951

$45,128

$42,754

$42,540

$40,294
$37,979
$31,574
$30,694
$29,611
$27,676



75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.
82.
83.

84.
85.

86.
87.

88.

89.

90.

91.
92.

93.
94.
95.

Administrative Secretary

Building Maintenance Worker

Senior Office Assistant

Preschool Teacher

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Reserve Police Officer Trainee

Office Assistant Il

Director of Maintenance Services

Police Commander

Maintenance Worker

Office Assistant Il

Maintenance Worker

AM/PM Teacher

AM/PM Assistant Teacher

Maintenance Worker Ill

Senior Reserve Police Officer
AM/PM Teacher

Intern
Associate Engineer
AM/PM Teacher

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Legislative and Information
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Police
Community Development

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Police

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Community Development

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Police

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Community Development
Community Development

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

$25,941

$25,333

$25,059

$24,978

$24,831

$24,480

$24,405
$24,366
$23,358

$22,830
$21,489

$21,159
$20,753

$20,655

$20,131

$19,203

$15,907
$15,253

$13,852
$12,694
$12,555



96.

97.

98.

99.
100.

Maintenance Worker

AM/PM Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Police Officer

Maintenance Worker

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

Police

Recreation and Maintenance
Services

$11,957

$11,326

$11,045

$10,356
$10,063



