	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	City Manager		Arroyo Grande	City Manager	\$149,145
2.	Chief of Police		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$147,539
3.	Director of Recreation Services		Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$138,115
4.	Director of Administrative Services		Arroyo Grande	Administrative Services	\$127,636
5.	Director of Community Development		Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$126,074
6.	Police Commander		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$115,488
7.	Police Sergeant		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$113,728
8.	Police Sergeant		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$112,068
9.	Senior Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$110,872
10.	Police Commander		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$110,662
11.	Police Sergeant		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$109,741
12.	Assistant City Engineer		Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$104,520
13.	Police Sergeant		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$103,635
14.	Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$98,895
15.	Director of Legislative and Information		Arroyo Grande	Legislative and Information Services	\$97,555
16.	Police Sergeant		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$94,916
17.	Chief Building Inspector		Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$94,775
18.	Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$93,611
19.	Human Resource Manager		Arroyo Grande	Administrative Services	\$92,800
20.	Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$92,601
21.	Information Technology		Arroyo Grande	Information Services	\$92,427
22.	Senior Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$92,374
23.	Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$92,166
24.	Senior Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$92,151
25.	Senior Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$90,216
26.	Public Works Supervisor Water		Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$88,611
27.	Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$83,070
28.	Support Services Supervisor		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$81,965

29.	Police Officer	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$81,220
30.	Police Officer	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$80,759
31.	Public Works Supervisor Streets	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$77,737
32.	Senior Police Officer	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$77,533
33.	Police Officer	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$76,757
34.	Associate Planner / Information Technology	Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$71,937
35.	Support Services Technician	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$71,370
36.	Public Works Leadsperson	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$71,193
37.	Associate Planner	Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$70,880
38.	Executive Secretary Police	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$70,607
39.	Police Officer	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$70,554
40.	Director of Recreation	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$69,160
41.	Accounting Supervisor	Arroyo Grande	Administrative Services	\$66,602
42.	Support Services Technician	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$66,241
43.	Recreation Supervisor	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$65,562
44.	Support Services Technician	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$65,319
45.	Water Services Worker III	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$62,712
46.	Support Services Technician	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$62,577
47.	Support Services Technician	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$62,031
48.	Executive Assistant/Deputy City Clerk	Arroyo Grande	Legislative and Information Services	\$60,650
49.	Fleet Maintenance Coordinator	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$60,212
50.	Parks Leadsperson	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$58,775
51.	Support Services Technician	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$58,688
52.	Maintenance Worker III	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$55,877

53.	Maintenance Worker III	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$55,080
54.	Sports Facilities Coordinator	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$54,659
55.	Maintenance Worker III	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$54,405
56.	Administrative Secretary	Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$53,941
57.	Maintenance Worker III	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$53,136
58.	Maintenance Worker III	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$52,883
59.	Senior Accounting Clerk	Arroyo Grande	Administrative Services	\$52,729
60.	Maintenance Worker III	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$51,584
61.	Building Maintenance Worker III	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$51,348
62.	Maintenance Worker III	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$51,137
63.	Senior Accounting Clerk	Arroyo Grande	Administrative Services	\$50,681
64.	Senior Accounting Clerk	Arroyo Grande	Administrative Services	\$50,309
65.	Recreation Coordinator	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$45,951
66.	Public Works Leadsperson	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$45,128
67.	Parks Leadsperson	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$42,754
68.	Office Assistant II	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$42,540
69.	Assistant Planner	Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$40,294
70.	Police Officer	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$37,979
71.	Senior Police Officer	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$31,574
72.	Neighborhood Services Technician	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$30,694
73.	Designated Level 1 Reserve	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$29,611
74.	Police Officer	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$27,676

75.	Administrative Secretary	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$25,941
76.	Building Maintenance Worker	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$25,333
77.	Senior Office Assistant	Arroyo Grande	Legislative and Information Services	\$25,059
78.	Preschool Teacher	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$24,978
79.	Maintenance Worker	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$24,831
80.	Maintenance Worker	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$24,480
81.	Reserve Police Officer Trainee	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$24,405
82.	Office Assistant II	Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$24,366
83.	Director of Maintenance Services	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$23,358
84.	Police Commander	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$22,830
85.	Maintenance Worker	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$21,489
86.	Office Assistant II	Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$21,159
87.	Maintenance Worker	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$20,753
88.	AM/PM Teacher	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$20,655
89.	AM/PM Assistant Teacher	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$20,131
90.	Maintenance Worker III	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$19,203
91.	Senior Reserve Police Officer	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$15,907
92.	AM/PM Teacher	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$15,253
93.	Intern	Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$13,852
94.	Associate Engineer	Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$12,694
95.	AM/PM Teacher	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$12,555

96.	Maintenance Worker	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$11,957
97.	AM/PM Teacher	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$11,326
98.	Preschool Teacher	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$11,045
99.	Police Officer	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$10,356
100.	Maintenance Worker	Arroyo Grande	Recreation and Maintenance Services	\$10,063